ANT-5GW-FPC-LH
Flexible Embedded Cellular Sub-6
5G Antennas
The Linx ANT-5GW-FPC-LH series antennas are 120 mm x 20 mm adhesive flexible printed circuit (FPC) antennas for 5G New Radio,
LTE, and cellular IoT (LTE-M, NB-IoT) applications requiring a cost-effective but capable antenna solution.
The ANT-5GW-FPC-LH antennas provide a ground plane independent dipole internal/embedded antenna solution. The flexibility and
adhesive backing make the ANT-5GW-FPC-LH series easy to mount in RF transparent (e.g. plastic) enclosures, enabling
environmental sealing and for protection from antenna damage.
Connection is made to the radio via a coaxial cable terminated in an MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket), or MHF4 plug (female
socket) connector.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATIONS
• Wide Bandwidth 617 MHz to 5000 MHz
• Performance at 617 MHz to 698 MHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 1.9
 – Peak Gain: 5.0 dBi
 – Efficiency: 76%
• Performance at 3300 MHz to 4200 MHz
 – VSWR: ≤ 1.7
 – Peak Gain: 6.2 dBi
 – Efficiency: 78%
• Worldwide 5G/4G/3G/2G
• Cellular IoT: LTE-M (Cat-M1) and NB-IoT
• Internet of Things (IoT) devices
• Home and business networking
Part Number Cable Length Connector
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH50UF 50 mm (1.97 in) U.FL
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH100UF 100 mm (3.94 in) U.FL
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH150UF 150 mm (5.91 in) U.FL
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH200UF 200 mm (7.87 in) U.FL
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH50M4 50 mm (1.97 in) MHF4
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH100M4 100 mm (3.94 in) MHF4
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH150M4 150 mm (5.91 in) MHF4
ANT-5GW-FPC-LH200M4 200 mm (7.87 in) MHF4
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / ANT-5GW-FPC-LH-DS
DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / ANT-5GW-FPC-LH-DS 2
TABLE 1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS